33C A L L :  F R E E P H O N E  0 8 0 0  0 9 2  4 4 2 3
SUBMERSIBLE
ACCESSORIES
Control Panels page 49
Float switches page 48
Gate valves page 102
U
N

(free-standing)
outlet
(BSPF)
kW start volt fl ow
(l/min)
head
(mtrs)
free
passage (mm)
w x l x h
(mm)
weight
(kgs)
50B2.75 2" 0.75 D.O.L. 400 440 12 20 250x405x436 25
80B21.5 3" 1.50 D.O.L. 400 1000 17 40 250x446x536 36
100B42.2 4" 2.20 D.O.L. 400 1500 16 45 331x569x616 68
100B43.7 4" 3.70 D.O.L. 400 2000 16 53 339x575x690 84
100B43.7H 4" 3.70 D.O.L. 400 1150 20 35 331x569x666 81
100B45.5 4" 5.50 D.O.L. 400 2050 26 40 400x687x824 135
100B47.5 4" 7.50 D.O.L. 400 2260 30 40 400x687x814 152
(fi xed-guide rail option)
AC50-100B - all models
supplied with pedestal, guide hook, top bracket, S/S lifting chains and anchor bolts.